Weekday Glenelg Line

Tram Substitute Bus Timetable

GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Glenelg to Adelaide CBD. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday
6:58am to 8:36am

@e@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops

AM Services

GLN2 HelBNEN GLN2 NelBNEN GLN2 NelsNel GLN2 NEl kN GLN2 NelN Nkl GLN2 [ GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2

clm\Py GLN3

Moseley Square -
Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side

6:58 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:18 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:36 7:43 7:46 7:53 7:56 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - North side 6:59 7:04 7:09 714 719 724 7:29 7:34 7:37 744 747 7:54 757 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:37

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac - North side 701 706 7112 716 722 726 731 736 739 746 749 756 759 809 819 829 839

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - North side 7:04 7:09 714 719 724 7:29 7:34 7:39 7:43 7:50 7:53 8:00 8:03 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:43

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - North side 7:10 7:14 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:46 7:49 7:57 7:59 8:07 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:49

Beckman St -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - North side 7:13 - 7:23 - 7:33 - 7:43 - 7:53 - 8:03 - 8:14 824 834 844 853
?g;(;o;e,&nzac iy - North West side 714 - 724 - 734 -  T44 - 754 - 804 - 8§15 825 835 845 854
fgl:g; Ec,i-\;lzac Hwy - North West side 7:15 - 7:25 - 7:35 - 7:46 - 7:56 - 8:06 - 8:17 827 837 847 856
Adelaide Showgrounds - 721 - 731 - 741 - 752 - 802 - 813 - 824 834 844 854 9.02

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - North West side

Victoria Square -

* Stop D3 Grote St - North side 7:29 731 7:39 7:43 7:49 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:11 8:18 8:22 8:30 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:03 9:11

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 732 734 742 746 752 757 803 810 815 822 826 834 837 847 857 907 914

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 7:35 737 745 7:50 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:14 8:19 8:26 8:30 8:38 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:18

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 737 739 747 752 758 804 810 817 822 829 833 841 844 854 904 913 9120

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Glenelg to Adelaide CBD. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday
8:46am to 11:25am

@-)@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2

AM Services

Moseley Square -
Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side

8:46 855 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

. 8:47 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:36 9:46 9:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26
* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - North side

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - North side 8:49 8:58 9:08 9:18 9:28 9:38 9:48 9:58 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:08 11:18 11:28

Morphett Rd -

. 8:53 9:02 9:12 9:22 9:31 9:41 951 1001 10:11 10:212 10:31 10141 1051 1101 171:11 11:21 11:31
* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - North side

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - North side 8:59 9:08 9:18 9:28 9:37 9:47 9:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36

Beckman St -

. : 112 22 31 4 : : 10: 10:1 10:2 10: 10:4 10: 11: 11:1 11:2 11:
* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - North side 9:03 9 9 9:3 9:40 9:50 9:59 0:09 0:19 0:29 0:39 0:49 0:59 09 9 9 39

Glandore -

* Stop 7 Anzac Hwy - North West side 9:04 913 923 932 941 951 1000 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40

South Rd -

. 9:06 9:14 9:24 9:33 9:42 9:52 1001 10:11 10:21 10:31 10141 1051 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31 1141
* Stop 6 Anzac Hwy - North West side

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - North West side 9:12 9:20 9:30 9:39 9:48 957 10:.06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46

Victoria Square -

. 2 2 : 47 : 10:04 10:1 10:2 10: 10:4 10: 11: 11:1 11:2 11: 11:4 11:
* Stop D3 Grote St - North side 9:20 9:28 9:38 9 9:56 0:0 0:13 0:23 0:33 0:43 0:53 03 3 3 33 3 53

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 9:23 9:31 9:41 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56

Rundle Mall -

. . 27 : : : : : : : : : : : : : . : :
* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 9 9:35 9:45 9:54 10:03 10:11 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

. . 9:29 9:37 9:47 9:56 10:05 10:13 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02
* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



G

GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Glenelg to Adelaide CBD. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday

AM Services PM Services
11:35pm to 2:42pm

Tram Substitute Bus Stops GLN2 [ GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2

Moseley Square -
Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side

11:35 11:45 11:55 12:35 12:45 1255 1:.05 1:15 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:55 2:05 2:15 2:24 234 242

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - North side 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:36 12:46 12:56 1:.06 1:16 1:26 1:36 1:46 1:56 2:06 2:16 2:25 2:35 2:43

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - North side 11:38 11:48 11:58 12:38 12:48 12:58 1:08 1:18 1:28 1:38 1:48 1:58 2:08 2:18 2:27 2:37 2:45

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - North side 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:41 12:51 1:01 1:11 1:21 1:31 1:41 1:52 2:01 2:11  2:21  2:30 2:40 2:49

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - North side 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:46 12:56 1:06 1:16 1:26 1:36 1:46 1:56 2:06 2:16 2:26 2:35 2145 254

Beckman St -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - North side 11:49 11:59 12:09 12:49 12:59 1:09 1:19 1:29 1:39 1:49 1:59 2:09 2:19 2:29 2:38 2:48 2:57

Glandore -

* Stop 7 Anzac Hwy - North West side 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:50 1:00 1:10 1:20 1:30 1:40 .50 2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:39 2149  2:58

South Rd -

* Stop 6 Anzac Hwy - North West side 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:51 1:01 1:11 1:21 1:31 1:41 1:51 2:01 2:11 2:21 2:31 2:40 2:50 2:59

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - North West side 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:56 1:06 1:16 1:26 1:36 1:46 1:56 2:06 2:16 2:26 2:36 2:45 2:55 3:04

Victoria Square -

* Stop D3 Grote St - North side 12:03 12:13 12:23 1:03 1:13 1:23 1:33 1:43 1:53 2:03 2113 2:23 2:33 2143 252 302 3:12

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 12:06 12:16 12:26 1:06 1:16 1:26 1:36 1:46 1:56 2:06 2:16 2:26 2:36 2:46 2:56 3:06 3:16

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 12:10 1220 1230 1:10 120 1:30 140 150 200 210 220 230 240 250 300 310 320

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 12:12 12:22 12:32 1:12 1:22 1:32 1:42 1:52 2:02 2:12 2:22 2:32 2142 2:52 3:03 313 3:23

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



GLN2 - Limited Stops Service
GLN3 Express Service
Glenelg to Adelaide CBD. Services only operate on weekdays

Monday to Friday
2:52pmto 5:32pm

@9@ Tram Substitute Bus Stops GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 [ GLN2 GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 [ GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2 | GLN2

PM Services

Moseley Square -
Stop Temp Wigley Reserve - North side

2:52 3:02 3111 3:21 331 341 351 401 411 421 431 441 451 5:01 511 5:21 5:32

Jetty Rd and Brighton Rd -

* Stop 21A Anzac Hwy - North side 2:53 303 3:13 323 333 343 353 403 413 423 433 443 453 503 513 523 534

Glenelg East

* Stop 19 Anzac Hwy - North side 2:55 305 315 325 335 345 355 405 415 425 435 445 455 505 515 525 5:36

Morphett Rd -

* Stop 16 Anzac Hwy - North side 2:59 3:09 3:19 3:29 3:39 3:49 3:59 4:09 4:19 429 439 449 4:59 5:09 5:19 5:29 5:40

Marion Rd -

* Stop 11 Anzac Hwy - North side 3:04 3114 3:24 334 344 354 4:04 4114 424  4:34 4144 454 504 514 5:24 5:34 5:45

Beckman St -

* Stop 8 Anzac Hwy - North side 3:.07 317 327 337 347 357 407 417 427 437 447 457 507 5:17 527 537 548

Glandore -

* Stop 7 Anzac Hwy - North West side 3:08 3:18 3:28 3:38 3:48 3:58 4:08 4:18 4:28 4:38 4:48 458 5:08 5:18 528 5:38 5:49

South Rd -

* Stop 6 Anzac Hwy - North West side 3:09 3:19 3:29 3:39 3:49 3:59 4:09 4:19 429 4:39 4149 459 5:09 5:19 5:29 5:39 5:50

Adelaide Showgrounds -

* Stop 1 Anzac Hwy - North West side 3:14 3:24 3:34 344 3:54 4:04 4:14 424 4:34 444 454 504 514 524 5:34 5144 555

Victoria Square -

* Stop D3 Grote St - North side 3:22 3:32 3:42 3:52 4:02 4:12  4:22  4:32  4:142  4:52 5:02 5:12 5:22 5:32 5:42 5:52 6:03

Pirie St -

* Stop V2 King William St - West side 3:26 3:36 3146 3:56 406 416 426 436 446 456 506 516 526 5:36 546 556 6:06

Rundle Mall -

* Stop V4 Currie St - South side 330 340 350 400 410 420 430 440 450 500 510 520 530 540 550 6:.00 6:10

Royal Adelaide Hospital -

* Stop Y2 Currie St - South side 3:33 3:43 3:53 4:03 4:13 4:23  4:33 4:43  4:53 5:03 5:13 5:23 5:33 5:43 5:53 6:03 6:13

* Approximate timepoint. Times are approximate only. Bus does not have to wait until this time to depart stop.



